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MY TH or Mystery

NAIRN Museum

NAKAZAKI Kumiko

NASH Dorothy

NATIONAL Lacemaking Day
NATIONAL Lacemaking Day 2001
NATIONAL Lacemaking Day
NATIONAL Lacemaking Day 2002
NAZZARI Luigina

NEAL Mary

NEEDLELACE An Introduction
NEEDLE Lace Course

NEEDLELACE: Designs and Techniques

NEEDLEPOINT Lace Stitches

NEW Ideas for Miniature Bobbin Lace
NEW Patterns in Honiton Lace
NEYRINCK Van Herck I

NILSSON Aase

NIND Pat

NORDHALBEN Lace Weekend
NORDSTROM Wivi

NORFOLK Lacemakers

NORTH Downs Lacemakers Pattern Book

NOTTINGHAM Pam
NOTTINGHAM Lace
OBITUARIES
OBITUARIES
OBITUARIES
OBITUARIES

OFF The Shelf
O’BRIEN Sandra
OIDFA

OIDFA 2002
PAGE Jane

PALTERMAN Claire
PARIJSE Kant Folder
PARTRIDGE Jane
PARTRIDGE Jane
PARTRIDGE Jane
PARTRIDGE Jane
PATERNOSTER Brenda
PATERNOSTER Brenda
PATERNOSTER Brenda
PATERNOSTER Brenda
PATIENCE Jacqueline

PATTERN
PATTERN Beds
PATTERN Bobbin
PATTERN Bobbin
PATTERN Bobbin
PATTERN Bobbin
PATTERN Braid

Le Luxeuil. Book review
Assessment. Torchon. Advanced
Mr Barkhus. Photo

Book reviewer

Butterflies in a ring

Glevum ‘Lacemake’

Lace collection

Fantaisie — Flanders Lace
Obituary Veronica Sorenson
2001

Letter

Doiley pattern
Obituaries
Book review

Book review

Pat Gibson

Book review

Book review

Parijse Kant. Letter
Forarskniplinger. Book review
Dream catcher. Photo

Skansk Knyppling

Tablecloth for Children in Need 2001
Letter

Photo

Point Ground Lace — A Comparative Study.

Book review
Tenth Anniversary Pattern Folder

450 Years of Lace at the Allhallows Museum

Honiton

YL Assessment. Bucks Point. Bronze and silver

Letter

Book reviewer

Executive Committee

Loco key ring pattern

Simple tatted edging

Fishy tale

Ivy leaf. Photo

Threads for Lace

Threads for Lace — Jean barrett

The National Christmas Fair. What does it mean

to you?

Swan

Foxglove

Dragonfly

Four brooch patterns
Jack Russell

The Loo — finger plate
Aztec necklacel
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104/42
104/4,bc
105/ibc
105/43
103/ibc,34-35
105/48
104/40-41
106/52
105/7
105/50
104/44
104/8
103/48
105/48-49
103/10
105/47
105/34,gp
106/3
103/46
103/49
103/46
104/46
106/45
103/46
103/13
105/42
104/ibc
103/51
104/46
106/50
103/11
104/22
106/24-25
103/4
104/8
105/3
106/3
105/42-45
106/49

105/41
105/52

106/25
104/4
103/13
104/42
10372
104/29
106/29
104/13
104/13,ifc
103/46
104/10

106/47
103/25
105/31,bc
106/27
106/30
105/26
106/31
105/37



PATTERN Braid
PATTERNS Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERN Bucks Point
PATTERNS Dreaming Dreams
PATTERNS Dreaming Dreams
PATTERN Elizabethan style
PATTERN Honiton
PATTERNS Honiton
PATTERN Honiton
PATTERN Honiton
PATTERN Honiton
PATTERN Honiton
PATTERN Honiton
PATTERN Honiton
PATTERNS Honiton
PATTERN Honiton
PATTERNS Honiton
PATTERN Idrija
PATTERN Knitted Lace
PATTERN Logarithm
PATTERN Logarithmic type grids
PATTERN Milanese
PATTERN Milanese
PATTERN Milanese
PATTERN Milanese
PATTERNS Miscellaneous
PATTERN Mixed Lace
PATTERN Mixed
PATTERN Mixed Lace
PATTERN Mixed
PATTERN Needlelace
PATTERN Rosaline
PATTERN Rosaline
PATTERN Tape
PATTERN Tape
PATTERN Tape
PATTERN Tape
PATTERN Tatting
PATTERN Tatting
PATTERNS Tatting
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERNS Torchon
PATTERNS Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERNS Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon

Spangled edging
Alice Clark collection
AVC 84

AVC310

AVC 349

Butterflies in a ring
Bookmark

Bookmark

Edging

Flight of Fancy
Hexagon

Mrs Bowyer’s bonnet crown
T is for Tim

Three pendants

A pocket full of dreams by Maureen Shaw

Edging with corner
Baby seal

From Allhallows Museum
Damselfly

Floral circle

Iris

Little lamb

Love birds

Snail

Swan

Three antique patterns
Wedding veil

Bird

Fast forward

Grid for small fan

Charles Rennie Mackintosh motif
S is for Steph

Sample strip
Locomotive keyring
Dream of the Lyre Bird
Running River necklace
The Magician’s Rabbit
Swan

Car

Fan

Handkerchief corner
Doiley

Elephant

Lion

Mouse

Dragonfly

Simple edging

Yacht

Altar cloth edging
Beginners’ Squares
Bells edging
Bookmark

Dream Maze

A little bag
Logarithmic circle
Logarithmic circle
Logarithmic insertion
Logarithmic mat
Logarithmic mat
Rainbow lace
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106/7
104/22-23
103/16
103/17
103/16
103/34-35
103/21
103/38
103/14
105/30
106/34
103/16
106/29
106/36
104/19-21,gp
104/19,gp
105/22
106/30
103/23
103/22
106/38
104/35
105/26
105/27
105/27
104/35
106/26
104/20-21,fc
103/24
104/28
105/gp
103/44-45
106/23
106/28
106/28
105/23
104/29
105/32-33
103/30-31
105/28
103/25
104/29
106/32-33
105/35
105/34,gp
105/29
105/29
103/27
103/26
106/28
104/26
106/35
104/37
104/34
103/36-37
104/24-25
106/37
105/gp
106/39,ibc
103/39
105/39
105/40
106/ifc,36,gp



PATTERNS Torchon
PATTERNS Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PATTERN Torchon
PEACH Jean

PERRIN Beatrice
PERRIN Beatrice
PERRIN Beatrice
PERRIN Russell and Sheila
PERRYMAN Pat
PERRYMAN Pat
PERRYMAN Pat
PETERS Steph

PETERS Steph
PETERSEN Elizabeth
PHILLIPS Ruth
PILKINGTON Joan
PINHOLES from the past
POINT de Gaze

POINT Ground Lace — A Comparative Study
POLAND Bobowa
PORTCHESTER Castle
PRENTIS Chris
PRENTIS Chris

PRESTON Lacemakers
PRICKETT Elizabeth
PRISONERS of War
PRITCHARD Celia
PUERTO Rico
PUNTER Catherine
PUNTO in Aria
QUARINI Carol
QUEEN Anne’s Lace
RAINBOW Lace
RAMOS Graca Maria
RANDOM Threads — Vol 1
READ Pat

READ Pat

READ Pat

READ Patricia

REAY Norma C
RENDELL Isobel
REVILL Lorna
REVILL Lorna
REVILL Lorna
REWHORN Brenda
REWHORN Brenda
REIJS Anneke
RICHARDSON Margaret
RICKETTS Don
ROBERTS Gwynedd
ROBERTS Gwynedd
ROBERTS Gwynedd
ROBERTSON Sylvia
ROBINSON Deborah
ROBINSON Deborah
ROBINSON Deborah

Scarf

Snowflake by Biggins

Spiders bookmark

Square

Square coaster

Square mat

Steam engine bookmark

Two spiders

Lace stamp

Honiton damselfly pattern
Letter

Little lamb pattern

Bill Hornsby

Allhallows Museum antique patterns
Honiton Patterns from Allhallows Museum
Three antique Honiton patterns
Letter

S is for Steph

Bedfordshire Leaves CD 2000
Obituaries

Lace 103 challenge

Letter

Photographs (2)

Book review

Letter
Photo

Trends and Traditions. Bobbin lace for the 21st

century

Biography project
Letter

Book reviewer
Theater curtain
Snakes alive!
Photo

Sogni d’Oro. Photo

Bobbin Lace of Peniche. Book review
Alex I Askaroff

Beginners’ Milanese (1)

Beginners’ Milanese (2)

Mayan Bird. Photo

New braids and designs in Milanese Lace.
Book review

Book reviewer

Letter

Book reviewer

Book reviewer

Book reviewer

Tatted dragonfly pattern

Tatted yacht pattern

Manual for Sluis and Withof Duchesse Laces
Book reviewer

Tatting CD 2000

Collections news

Collections Subcommittee news
Photo

Lady Evelyn’s Lace

Editorial

Editorial

Editorial
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104/24,gp
104/32-33
106/35
103/36-37
105/34
105/36
104/27
103/28-29
103/13
103/22
105/8
105/26
104/52
104/36
103/23
106/26
105/9
106/28
105/51
106/3
106/39,bc
103/11
104/40
105/41
106/52
105/8
106/49

106/49
105/49
104/3
106/11
105/45
103/50
105/53
106/26
104/ibc
106/16-17
106/ifc,36,gp
105/42
104/46
105/23-25
106/21-23
105/ibe

105/44
104/44
105/9
103/46
105/42
106/42
103/26
104/26
104/45
106/43
105/51
104/2
106/2
105/6
104/40-41
103/1
104/1
106/1



ROBINSON Deborah
ROBINSON Deborah
ROBINSON Deborah
ROBINSON Deborah
ROBINSON Deborah
ROBINSON Margaret

ROCKINGHAM Lacemakers — Whale Song

ROCKINGHAM Lacemakers
ROWE Jane
ROWTON-LEE Jane

ROWTON-LEE Jane Impressions on a disk

ROWTON-LEE Jane
ROWTON-LEE Jane
ROWTON-LEE Jane
RUFFNER Trenna

ST Neots Parish Church
SALLONEN Dominique

SALVADORA Mylene
SAMPLER Guild

SANGSTER Jean

SANTIAGO de Curet Anne
SARGEANT Joan
SAWBRIDGEWORTH Lacemakers
SCHAGEN Christa van
SCHNEEBERG Lacemakers
SEIDEN-WESTE

SELLING Lace

75 x Lace

SEWELL Nina

SEWELL Tracy

SHADBOLT Kath

SHADBOLT Kath

SHARPE Sheila

SHAW Maureen

SHAW Maureen — Sweet Dreams
SHERINGHAM Lacemakers
SHREWSBURY Lacemakers Lace Day
SILVER Threads and Going for Gold
SIMMONS Mary

SIMMONS Mary

SIMPSON Ruth
SINKKONEN-DAVIES Riitta
SINKKONEN-DAVIES Riita

16 TONDER Kniplinger
SKANSK Knyppling — Scanian Lace
SKOVGAARD Inge Wind
SLUIS Lace

SMITH Doreen

SMITH Maureen

SMITH Pam

SMITH Pam

SMITH Pam

SMITH Richy

SMITH Toni

SNOWDEN Roz
SOMMERHUTE

SORENSON Veronica

SOUTH Lakeland Lacemakers
SOUTHWORTH Jacqui
SOUTHWORTH Jacqui
SOUTHWORTH Jacqui
SOUTHWORTH Jacqui

Knitted Lace ‘Fast forward’
Logarithmic circles

Logarithmic grids

Logarithmic grid for a small fan
Queen of the Night. Photo

Aberdeen and District Lacemakers
Dreaming Dreaming. Photo

Letter

Stumpwork techniques. Book review

Photo
Needlelace Strawberries CD2000
Thame Lace Day

104/28
105/38-40
103/44-45
105/gp
105/ibe
103/49
104/ibc
106/10
106/44
104/13
104/ibc
105/51
104/49

Tread softly because you tread on my dreams. Photo 105/ibc

Spiders bookmark
Altar cloth

Marthe Alibert. Dentelliere et Apponceuse.

Book review
Les Faciles au Fuseaux. Book review

Letter
Lace Theatre Curtain
Obituary

Michailov Kant. Book review

Book review

Letter

Book review

Assessment. Intermediate Bedfordshire
YL Assessment. Torchon Silver

Lace 103 challenge

Logarithmic circle pattern

Book reviewer

Reflections winner

Photo

D Taylor

Book review

Norwich Convention lace
Photo

Book reviewer
December twilight
Through the snow

Book review

Tonderkniplinger. Book review

Assessment Honiton Elementary
Pattern. Pocket full of dreams
Alice Clarke collection

Legacy of Lace — Alice (Bill) Clark
Letter

Photo

Book review

106/35
106/51

106/46
104/42
106/52
103/13
103/50
104/8
103/52
106/41
106/51
105/44
103/12-13
105/45
104/4
104/4
105/ifc
105/gp
104/47
104/19,ifc
104/ibc
106/48
104/49
104/43
103/ibc
103/3
105/41
105/13
105/12
105/43
104/46
104/44
104/45
104/4
104/19,gp
103/16-17
104/22-23
106/9
103/3
104/47

New Ideas for Miniature Bobbin Lace. Book review 106/45

Book review
Obituary by Dorothy Nash

Book reviewer
European Lacemakers

106/44
104/8

103/48
104/46
103/51

Exhibition of Japanese Textile Art Textural Space 104/50

Norwich Convention lace
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SOUTHWORTH Jacqui
SPANISH Lacemaking 17C
SPINNING A Yarn
SPRINGETT Christine
SPRINGETT David & Christine
STACEY Jean

STAMPS
STANUGA-COLLINS Vishna
STEINHAUSEN Angela M
STEINHAUSEN Angela
STEPHENSON Scilla
STIRLING Valerie
STITCHCRAFT 2001
STJERNUDDI

STOLK Lies

STOLK Lies

STROKE Association Fund
STUMPWORK Techniques

SUNBURY Adult Education Centre

SUFFRAGETTE

SUSSEX Lacemakers — 20th birthday

SWIFT Anne
TAKEHAWA Keiko
TAKEKAWA Keiko
TAKEUCHI Mariko
TAPPENDEN Margaret
TATTING

TATTING

TAYLOR Diana
TAYLOR Enid
TAYLOR Jenny

TEAL Jaquie

THAME Lace Day
THEATRE Curtain Lace
THEUERKAUF Inge
32 Downton Lace Patterns
THOMAS Mary
THOMAS Sarah
THOMAS Sarah
THOMAS Sarah
THOMPSON Angela
THOMPSON Mavis
THREADS for Lace
THREADS of time
THUNDER Adrienne
THUNDER Adrienne
THURGOOD Jenny
TIERISCH Flandrisch
TINHAM Fiona
TOLHURST Marjorie
TOLSON Alison
TOLSON Alison
TOMLINSON Irene
TONDERKNIPLINGER
TOOMER Heather

TORCHON Lace

TORCHON Spitzen Lernen mit ufos — Circular

Torchon Designs
TREGIDGO Jan
TREGIDGO Jan
TUPMAN Glenice
TURNER Verna

South Lakeland Tatting Day

The Christmas Collection. Book review
Letter re bobbins

Dragonfly pattern

Letter

Jedna Mlada (One bride)

Book review

Book reviewer

Almond Road Class Lacemakers’ altar cloth

Assessment Torchon Advanced
Photo

Book review

Rosaline Perle fan

Rosaline Perle Handkerchief corner
Letter

Book review

Branscombe handkerchief edging
Corinne Jones

Book reviewer

Idrija lace bird pattern

Three pendants

Rose Mary

Needlelace course

Convention Letter

Letter Sue McLaggan
Shrewsbury lace day

Decorative beaded purses. Book review
Castles in the air. Photo

Norwich Convention lace

Tierisch Flandrisch. Book review

Book review

Book reviewer

C & G Bronze medal

Clarice Cliffe Lace

Braid Lace

Lace at Worcestershire County Museum
Photo

Book review

Nirvana. Photo

Software reviewer

Letter

Book review

Assessment Torchon Intermediate

Book reviewer
Foxglove pattern
Bucks Point bookmark
Book review

Antique Lace: Identifying Types and Techniques

Book review
Letter

Author Barbara Corbet

Book reviewer

Carnegie Folios

Assessment Bucks Point Elementary
Norwich Convention 2001
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103/53
103/47
105/12-13
106/43
104/11
106/27
104/10
105/14-16
104/46
106/43
106/51
104/5.ifc
103/49
105/43
106/32-33
105/35
103/10
106/44
106/49
103/32-3
104/49
104/45
103/24
106/36
104/51
103/49
103/13
104/10
104/49
105/45
104/ibc
103/ibc
104/49
103/50
104/44
105/42
104/46
103/ifc,9,bc
103/ifc,9
103/bc
105/18-19
104/48
103/46
103/14-15
105/ibe
104/43
106/10
104/44
104/4
104/16-17
104/43
105/31,bc
103/38
104/44

106/45
103/11

104/47
104/44
104/17
104/4
103/7



TWEEDLY Maureen
TWO Pairs Only Lace
TYLER Cherilyn
VENETIAN Rose Point
VILLAGE Lacemakers
VOLMER Elke

VON Lindern Jitka
WADE Elizabeth
WADSWORTH Sally
WAKELEY May
WALKER Bev
WALKER Bev
WALKER Bev
WALKER Enid
WALKER Margot
WARDLE Patricia
WATTS Denise
WATTS Denise
WEBB Joan

WELLS Lily
WESTHOPE College
WESTHOPE Group
WHEALS Karin
WHEALS Karin
WHEELER Ann
WHEELER Ann
WHEELER Ann
WHITLING Carole
WHITLING Carole
WILLIAMS Madelaine
WILLIAMS Monica

WINNEY Chris

WITHOF Lace

WITHOF Lace

WOLDS Lacemakers

WOMEN’s Art Association of Canada
WOODWARD Ann

WOODLAND Ruth

WOOLGAR Brenda
WORCESTERSHIRE County Museum
WORD Search 102
WOTHERSPOON Shelagh

WREN Margaret

WRIGHT Doreen

WRIGHT Doreen

WYLE Hazel M

WYMONDHAM Lacemakers
YOUGHAL Lappets

3D wire lace dogwood

A little bit of frippery. Book review
Photo

Margariten. Photo

Course report by Jane Atkinson
Logarithmic mat. Photos

Book reviewer

Biography project

History

The Present

Photo. Bucks point foray

Book reviewer

75 x Lace. Book review

A Fishy Tale

The Lace Dealers Pattern Book Now and Then
Obituaries

Letter

Lace on a Longboat
Book reviewer

Bucks hexagon

Photo

Fabric for Fashion — 2001
Waterscape

Picture

Torchon scarf pattern
Book reviewer
Assessment Torchon Intermediate, Bucks
Point Elementary
Teacher

Letter

Photo

Letter
Photo

Answers

Photo CD Lace designed by Jean Horne
Logarithmic mat pattern

Photo

Biography project

Oblivion — poem

Photo
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105/ife,51
103/fc,40-43
105/42
104/41
103/48
103/51
104/12
105/38
104/43
104/3
105/10-11
106/12-13
106/13
106/42
104/13
105/45
104/13
106/6
106/3
103/11
103/48
106/41
105/43
106/34
105/6
105/17
106/fc
104/27
104/27,gp
104/42

104/4
104/8
103/11
104/45
103/49
105/10
104/22
103/10
104/49
105/18-19
103/53
106/13
105/39
103/3
104/3
105/53
105/46
106/25



